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Quarterly rpt on consolidated results for the financial period

ended 31 Dec 2020

DKSH HOLDINGS (MALAYSIA) BERHAD

Financial Year End

Quarter

Quarterly report for the financial

period ended

The figures

Attachments

31 Dec 2020

4 Qtr

31 Dec 2020

have not been audited

Q4 2020 Results.pdf

232.1 kB

Default Currency

Other Currency

Currency: Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)

1 Revenue

2 Profit/(loss) before

tax

3 Profit/(loss) for the

period

4 Profit/(loss)
attributable to
ordinary equity
holders of the
parent

5 Basic

earnings/(loss) per

share (Subunit)

6 Proposed/Declared
dividend per share

(Subunit)

7 Net assets per

SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

1,548,494
22,903

16,121

16,121

10.23

0.00

31 Dec 2020

1,608,574
24,585

17,315

17,315

10.98

0.00

4.2367

6,355,699
73,320

47,698

47,698

30.25

0.00

6,457,085
60,958

39,047

39,047

24.77

10.00

3.9342
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share attributable
to ordinary equity
holders of the
parent ($$)

Definition of Subunit:

In a currency system, there is usually a main unit (base) and subunit that is a fraction amount of the main unit.
Example for the subunit as follows:

Malaysia Ringgit Sen
United States Dollar Cent
United Kingdom Pound Pence
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